Elterm M.M. Kaszuba sp.j., ul. Przemysłowa 5, 86-200 Chełmno, tel. 56 686 93 05, 56 692 06 06 biuro@elterm.pl www.elterm.pl
123%
   Catologue pricelist valid as of 01.05.2011
I Electric water boilers
• SilverLine series, mono- and dual-purpose (combi) boilers with powers ranging from 4 to 48kW
• GoldLine series mono- and dual-purpose (combi) boilers, equipped with weather compensation with powers ranging from 4 to 144kW *
*  greater powers against order
II Bathroom heaters and towel rails

ECOTERM I Dm ECOTERM I Ladder metallic 0÷600W / 230V 1,05 zł
ECOTERM II Wm ECOTERM II Hanger metallic 0÷600W / 230V 1,05 zł
ECOTERM I Cm ECOTERM I Compact metallic 0÷620W / 230V 1,15 zł
ECOTERM II Cm ECOTERM II Compact metallic 0÷620W / 230V 1,15 zł
ECOTERM II DUm ECOTERM II Duo metallic 0÷800W / 230V 1,37 zł
III Safety units for central heating and hot utility water
Safety units for central heating (3bar) and hot uti lity water (6 or 8bar)
Color KGO
Gbco Safety group for CH 3 bar red -----
Gbcwu-6 Safety group for HUW 6 bar decorative gold -----
Gbcwu-8 Safety group for HUW 8 bar decorative gold -----
IV Hydraulic balancers
• SHE hydraulic balancers with powers ranging from 40 to 420kW
SHE hydraulic balancers (desilter, air vent and saf ety valve included)
Max power KGO
SHE40GW1C SHE40 25/65 GW 1” up to 40 kW -----
SHE70GW5/4C SHE70 32/80 GW 5/4” up to 70 kW -----
SHE100GZ6/4C SHE100 40/100 GZ 6/4” up to 100 kW -----
SHE115GZ2C SHE115 50/100 GZ 2” up to 115 kW -----
SHE225K2,5C SHE225 65/150 collar 2,5” up to 225 kW -----
SHE420K3C SHE420 80/200 collar 3” up to 420 kW -----
820,00 zł 1008,60 zł
1420,00 zł 1746,60 zł
350,00 zł 430,50 zł
470,00 zł 578,10 zł

740,00 zł 910,20 zł
960,00 zł 1180,80 zł
ATTENTION: both ECOTERM and ECO products in metallic color are manufactured against order.
Item code Safety group model Net price Gross price
700,00 zł 861,00 zł
700,00 zł 861,00 zł
740,00 zł 910,20 zł
600,00 zł 738,00 zł
600,00 zł 738,00 zł
640,00 zł 787,20 zł
Item code Heater model Net price Gross price
ELTERM - Cennik katalogowy ważny od 01.05.2011  strona 4 / 6
• SHE-OC hydraulic balancers (insulated) with powers ranging from 40 to 420kW
SHE-OC hydraulic balancers, insulated with PUR foam  and coated in SKAY
Max power KGO
SHE40-OCGW1C SHE40-OC 25/65 GW 1” up to 40 kW -----
SHE70-OCGW5/4C SHE70-OC 32/80 GW 5/4” up to 70 kW -----
SHE100-OCGZ6/4C SHE100-OC 40/100 GZ 6/4” up to 100 kW -----
SHE115-OCGZ2C SHE115-OC 50/100 GZ 2” up to 115 kW -----
Hydraulic balancers over 115kW are insulated with R OCKWOOL
SHE225-OCK2,5C SHE225-OC 65/150 collar 2,5” up to 225 kW -----
SHE420-OCK3C SHE420-OC 80/200 collar 3” up to 420 kW -----
• SHE-SP hydraulic balancers (with air separator) with powers ranging from 40 to 209kW
SHE-SP hydraulic balancers with stainless steel rep laceable air separator
Max power KGO
SHE40-SPGW5/4C SHE40-SP 32/80 GW 5/4” up to 40 kW -----
SHE60-SPGZ6/4C SHE60-SP 40/100 GZ 6/4” up to 60 kW -----
SHE70-SPGZ2C SHE70-SP 50/100 GZ 2” up to 70 kW -----
SHE140-SPK2,5C SHE140-SP 65/150 collar 2,5” up to 140 kW -----
SHE209-SPK3C SHE209-SP 80/200 collar 3” up to 209 kW -----
V Connecting manifolds
• Connecting manifolds for hydraulic balancers
Connecting manifolds for hydraulic balancers (also for individual purpose)
Qty of outputs KGO

1825,00 zł 2244,75 zł
Item code Balancer model Net price Gross price
765,00 zł 940,95 zł
650,00 zł 799,50 zł
1040,00 zł 1279,20 zł
1690,00 zł 2078,70 zł
385,00 zł 473,55 zł
435,00 zł 535,05 zł
575,00 zł 707,25 zł
Item code Balancer model Net price Gross price
ELTERM - Cennik katalogowy ważny od 01.05.2011  strona 5 / 6
• Connecting units for boilers
Connecting units for boilers - without pump
Valve model KGO
ZM3DZUCO 3-way VRG131 -----
ZMP322-2043 VTA 322 20-43*C -----
ZMP322-3560 VTA 322 35-60*C -----
ZMP372-2043 VTA 372 20-43*C -----
ZMP372-3560 VTA 372 35-60*C -----
ZMU ----- -----
Connecting units for boilers - with GRUNDFOS 25÷55 pump
Valve model KGO
ZM3DZUCO/G60 3-way VRG131 -----
ZMP322-2043/G60 VTA 322 20-43*C -----
ZMP322-3560/G60 VTA 322 35-60*C -----
ZMP372-2043/G60 VTA 372 20-43*C -----
ZMP372-3560/G60 VTA 372 35-60*C -----
ZMU/G60 ----- -----Universal mixing set - with pump 745,00 zł 916,35 zł
Floor heating mixing set with TZM VTA 372 thermostatic
mixing valve 20-43*C - with pump
1338,00 zł 1645,74 zł